2003 1100 ZXi Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Labels

56030D

56070 £
=) 56030A

el P }560303 N (" 02~'03)
“Sb‘ 256070k

56070C

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2003 1100 ZXi

PARTS LIST
Labels

ITEM NAME

LABEL,FIRE EXTINGUISHER (Ref # 56030)
LABEL,FUEL TAP (Ref # 56030A)

LABEL,CHOKE (Ref # 56030B)

LABEL,HATCH (Ref # 56030C)

LABEL,CENTER STORAGE (Ref # 56030D)
LABEL-WARNING,BREAK-IN (Ref # 56040)
LABEL-WARNING,GASOLINE (Ref # 56040A)
LABEL-WARNING,GRAB HANDLE (Ref # 56040B)
LABEL-WARNING,MIRROR (Ref # 56070)
LABEL-WARNING,OVER HEAT (Ref # 56070B)
LABEL-WARNING,IMPORTANT SAFETY (Ref # 56070C)
LABEL-WARNING,MAIN SWITCH (Ref # 56070E)

PART NUMBER

56030-3755
56030-3804
56030-3805
56030-3814
56030-3841
56040-3969
56040-3972
56040-3973
56070-3764
56070-3777

56070-3920
56070-3951

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

B I T Y N O e S S e N S . S S e )



