

2003 1100 ZXi

PARTS LIST

Labels

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
LABEL,FIRE EXTINGUISHER (Ref # 56030)	56030-3755	1
LABEL,FUEL TAP (Ref # 56030A)	56030-3804	1
LABEL,CHOKE (Ref # 56030B)	56030-3805	1
LABEL,HATCH (Ref # 56030C)	56030-3814	1
LABEL,CENTER STORAGE (Ref # 56030D)	56030-3841	1
LABEL-WARNING,BREAK-IN (Ref # 56040)	56040-3969	1
LABEL-WARNING,GASOLINE (Ref # 56040A)	56040-3972	1
LABEL-WARNING,GRAB HANDLE (Ref # 56040B)	56040-3973	1
LABEL-WARNING,MIRROR (Ref # 56070)	56070-3764	2
LABEL-WARNING,OVER HEAT (Ref # 56070B)	56070-3777	1
LABEL-WARNING,IMPORTANT SAFETY (Ref # 56070C)	56070-3920	1
LABEL-WARNING,MAIN SWITCH (Ref # 56070E)	56070-3951	1